WEC Canvass Reporting System
County by County Report

2018 Spring Election

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1

= NP
=)

[ [%2]

< = 2

e} =) 3 —

o ) = m

c i 23 2

= Q a= =

< & 20 5
MILWAUKEE 71,487 70,346 1,141
Office Totals: 71,487 70,346 1,141

Report Generated - 4/17/2018 12:45:02 PM Page 1 of 2



WEC Canvass Reporting System

County by County Report
2018 Spring Election

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 4

AQluno)

ADAMS
CLARK
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
DANE
DODGE
GRANT
GREEN
IOWA
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JUNEAU

LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
MARQUETTE
MONROE
PORTAGE
RICHLAND
ROCK
SAUK
VERNON
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA

WOOD

Office Totals:

1SBD S310A [B10L

2

o
@
a

3,883
8,324
2,199
100,761
10,586
5,517
5,708
3,973
1,862
9,963
3,858
12,638
2,893
2,374
5,136
8,172
2,665
17,953
8,820
4,658
5,785
2,925
8,916

242,204

pd
o

Binquaddory
4 auuyor

ONIH3ILLVIS

619

N

3,863
8,091
2,185
99,060
10,586
5,473
5,606
3,925
1,862
9,582
3,835
12,638
2,882
2,331
5,084
8,096
2,656
17,650
8,820
4,631
5,733
2,895
8,916

239,019

Report Generated - 4/17/2018 12:45:02 PM

16
20
233
14

1,701

44
102

48

381

23

11
43
52

76

303

27

52

30

3,185

Page 2 of 2



	COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1
	COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 4

