WEC Canvass Reporting System County by County Report 2018 Spring Election

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 1

	7	NP	
County	otal Votes Cast	Timothy G. Dugan	SCATTERING
MILWAUKEE	71,487	70,346	1,141
Office Totals:	71,487	70,346	1,141

WEC Canvass Reporting System County by County Report 2018 Spring Election

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 4

	₹.	NP	
County	otal Votes Cast	JoAnne F. Kloppenburg	SCATTERING
ADAMS	2,635	2,619	16
CLARK	3,883	3,863	20
COLUMBIA	8,324	8,091	233
CRAWFORD	2,199	2,185	14
DANE	100,761	99,060	1,701
DODGE	10,586	10,586	0
GRANT	5,517	5,473	44
GREEN	5,708	5,606	102
IOWA	3,973	3,925	48
JACKSON	1,862	1,862	0
JEFFERSON	9,963	9,582	381
JUNEAU	3,858	3,835	23
LA CROSSE	12,638	12,638	0
LAFAYETTE	2,893	2,882	11
MARQUETTE	2,374	2,331	43
MONROE	5,136	5,084	52
PORTAGE	8,172	8,096	76
RICHLAND	2,665	2,656	9
ROCK	17,953	17,650	303
SAUK	8,820	8,820	0
VERNON	4,658	4,631	27
WAUPACA	5,785	5,733	52
WAUSHARA	2,925	2,895	30
WOOD	8,916	8,916	0
Office Totals:	242,204	239,019	3,185